Jalisco, México

20-23 Aug 2025

World Archery México Nuevos Valores 2025, Jalisco

Recurvo Sub 16 Femenil
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R. Round
Rank/Score

NOC Name

1/4

Elimin. Round

Semifinals

Finals

1/

8/

5/

4/

3/

6/

7/

2/

1914

1366

1671

1677

1770

1667

1563

1790

JAL Jalisco
MARTINEZ ESPIRITU Melisa Valentina
MENDOZA NUNO Daniela Soffa
MUNOZ GOMEZ Romina Danae

TLAX Tlaxcala
CUAPIO MENDOZA Dafne Alexia
PEREZ MARCIAL Jessica Paulina
VAZQUEZ MARCIAL Eder Kenneth

0

(57,56,52)

(32,31,31)

Jalisco

CHIH Chihuahua
CASAS MARTINEZ Constanza
CEDERBORG MORALES Melina
MADRIGAL CABEZA Alma Gabriela
SINA Sinaloa
BELTRAN URIAS Ivanna
QUINTERO JACOBO Ana Regina
ROMERO PARRA Alison Juliet

0

(48,53,49)

(47,50,46)

6 (52,55,57)

Chihuahua

Jalisco

NL Nuevo Ledn
BOSQUE ESPINOSA Fernanda
FLORES COBOS Monserrat
LABRADA ACEVES Amy Nicole

BC  Baja California
GARCIA SANCHO GARAYZAR Elisa
GOMEZ MARTINEZ Ana Dyami
MUROZ PATRON Sophia Valentina

6

(52,46,45,47)

(46,50,52,52)

0 (47,45,49)

Baja California

GGC Gro-Gto-CDMX
BARRON GARCIA Karen Algjandra
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Fredel
VARGAS CAMPOS Fétima Dajani

QRO Querétaro
CASAS LARA Maya
REYES RUIZ Melissa
CONTRERAS CANO Ulises

0

6

(41,44,42)

(51,51,49)

3 (52,54,51,50)

Querétaro

6 (49,54,54,57)

Querétaro

GOLD
Jalisco

5 (52,56,47,55)

2 (55,50,52,52)

Chihuahua

SILVER
Querétaro

5 (48,39,48,49-T.25+)

Baja California

BRONZE
Chihuahua

4 (44,49,44,54-T.25)

1 JAL
QRO
CHIH
BC

NL

SINA
GGC
TLAX

0 ~NOoO O WN

Clasificacion final

Jalisco
Querétaro
Chihuahua
Baja California
Nuevo Leon
Sinaloa
Gro-Gto-CDMX
Tlaxcala

2 (190)
0 (143)
0 (127)
0 (94)
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